
 SCRAP TIRE HAULERS 
 (registered under RIDSTMR) - March 2009

BUSINESS NAME Registration # Contact Name City ST Phone E-mail Address
A. T. Disposal, Inc. #0316009 TH Cora Anzaldua Deming NM 575-546-3921 no E-mail
Able Tire Disposal, L.P. #0066033 TH Jerry Murray Fort Worth TX 877-865-2253 jmurray@abletire.com
Allen Drake #0403007 TH Allan Drake Roswell NM 575-317-2832 no E-mail
Chaparral Sand and Gravel #0319003 THC Lisa Little Chaparral NM 575-824-1411 littlefraire@aol.com
Chase Enterprises LLC #0101029 THC Robert Chase Albuquerque NM 505-508-4195 Chase.enterprises@yahoo.com
Cordova and Sons #0123027 THC Ernest E. Cordova Cuba NM 505-221-0962 ernest@cordovaandsons.net
Enchantment Transport, Inc. #0101024 TH Stephen Carrico Albuquerque NM 505-873-3124 no E-mail
Franken Oil & Distributing Comp. #0225011 TH Alan G. Franken Las Vegas NM 505-425-7578 al.franken@msn.com
H and D Tire Center #0101005 TH Cruz Arregoitia Albuquerque NM 505-836-0130 no E-mail
J & M Enterprises #0408010 TH James Bly Artesia NM 575-457-2399 jmenterprises@prtn.net
La Chiquita Tire #0101030 TH Juan C. Salazar Albuquerque NM 505-831-7011 no E-mail
Lakin Tire West, Inc. #0066032 TH Jeanette Luna Santa Fe Springs CA 800-488-2752 jeanetterluna@lakintire.com
LRC Trucking, Inc. #0101022 THC Rick A. Coats Los Lunas NM 505-565-3363 rickc@lrctrucking.com
Molina Trucking #0319001 THC Alvaro Molina Chaparral NM 575824-0253 no E-mail
Old Coors Tire Shop #0101013 THC Juan C. Ceballos Albuquerque NM 505-836-0515 jceballosa@aol.com
Roadmasters #0101014 TH Isaac Garcia El Paso TX 915-329-7666 roadmastersig@hotmail.com
Rocky Mountain Tire, Inc. #0101015 THC Elaine and Sam Carter Albuquerque NM 505-269-2574 sanlame@comcast.net

Rocky Mountain Transportation, Inc #0316031 TH Gerald Baca Deming NM 575546-1084 geraldb@hughes.net

Southwest Retread Center / DBA Highland Tire Center #0101023 TH Dwayne Dougherty Albuquerque NM 505-293-4418 no E-mail
State Rubber & Env. Solutions, LLC #0066021 THC Dan Swanson Denver City TX 806-592-3803 dan@staterubber.net
Terry's Service Center, Inc./DBA Terry's 
Transportation, Inc. #0620025 TH Marlin Terry San Jon NM 575-576-2570 tsc@plateautel.net
Tire Disposal #0132017 TH Jesus Avalos Los Lunas NM 505-720-9939 no E-mail

Waste Management of New Mexico, Inc. #0101034 TH Marlene Feuer Rio Rancho NM 505-891-6548 mfeuer@wm.com
     WM - Rio Rancho Hauling #0101034 TH Jackie DeFillippo Rio Rancho NM 505-891-6589 jdefillippo@wm.com
     WM - Milan Hauling #0101034 TH Jackie DeFillippo Milan NM 505-891-6589 jdefillippo@wm.com
     WM - Taos Hauling #0101034 TH Jackie DeFillippo El Prado NM 505-891-6589 jdefillippo@wm.com
     WM - Santa Fe Hauling #0101034 TH Jackie DeFillippo Santa Fe NM 505-891-6589 jdefillippo@wm.com
     WM - Farmington Hailing #0101034 TH Jackie DeFillippo Farmington NM 505-891-6589 jdefillippo@wm.com
     WM - Hobbs Hauling #0101034 TH Jackie DeFillippo Hobbs NM 505-891-6589 jdefillippo@wm.com
     WM - Dexter Hauling #0101034 TH Jackie DeFillippo Dexter NM 505-891-6589 jdefillippo@wm.com
Tres Pesetas, Inc. #0066019 TH Susan Babenco El Paso TX 915-855-0600 scraptires@swwmail.net
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